
V4070XE
Tampere Masters 2024
lauantai 27. tammikuuta 2024 - 14.30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ESKELINEN Pia HSM FIN 18 18.11.1975
2 HOKMOLLAHI Fatemeh HYMI FIN 27 13.9.1979
3 KOJO Sari PM-BF FIN 5 10.4.1968
4 KYMÄLÄINEN Sirkka-Liisa PM-BF FIN 7 2.12.1965
5 KÄKÖNEN Soile PM-BF FIN 13 17.7.1959
6 RASK Susanna KAVE FIN 24 14.3.1979
7 SOITIALA Paula HYMI FIN 3 7.9.1963
8 SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa HFM FIN 1 30.11.1946
9 TENO Eija KAVE FIN 19 21.7.1975
10 WIERU Marja-Leena EM FIN 22 14.6.1960



2 poules of 5
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Tampere Masters 2024
lauantai 27. tammikuuta 2024 - 14.30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa HFM FIN 1
2 SOITIALA Paula HYMI FIN 3
3 KOJO Sari PM-BF FIN 5
4 KYMÄLÄINEN Sirkka-Liisa PM-BF FIN 7
5 KÄKÖNEN Soile PM-BF FIN 13
6 ESKELINEN Pia HSM FIN 18
7 TENO Eija KAVE FIN 19
8 WIERU Marja-Leena EM FIN 22
9 RASK Susanna KAVE FIN 24
10 HOKMOLLAHI Fatemeh HYMI FIN 27



V4070XE
Tampere Masters 2024
lauantai 27. tammikuuta 2024 - 14.30
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 7

14.30

Referee(s):

TERHO Markku (KAVE / FIN)
SARANTOLA Roni (KAVE / FIN)

KYMÄLÄINEN Sirkka-Liisa PM-BF / FIN

KÄKÖNEN Soile PM-BF / FIN

SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa HFM / FIN

HOKMOLLAHI Fatemeh HYMI / FIN

RASK Susanna KAVE / FIN

Piste 9

14.30

Referee(s):

VOUTILAINEN Walter (KAVE / FIN)

TENO Eija KAVE / FIN

KOJO Sari PM-BF / FIN

WIERU Marja-Leena EM / FIN

SOITIALA Paula HYMI / FIN

ESKELINEN Pia HSM / FIN
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FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 SOITIALA Paula HYMI FIN 4 1,00 20 6 +14 Advanced
2 SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa HFM FIN 3 0,75 17 8 +9 Advanced
3T KOJO Sari PM-BF FIN 3 0,75 18 11 +7 Advanced
3T KYMÄLÄINEN Sirkka-Liisa PM-BF FIN 3 0,75 18 11 +7 Advanced
5 HOKMOLLAHI Fatemeh HYMI FIN 3 0,75 16 11 +5 Advanced
6 TENO Eija KAVE FIN 2 0,50 15 12 +3 Advanced
7 KÄKÖNEN Soile PM-BF FIN 1 0,25 11 16 -5 Advanced
8 WIERU Marja-Leena EM FIN 1 0,25 9 16 -7 Advanced
9 RASK Susanna KAVE FIN 0 0,00 4 20 -16 Advanced
10 ESKELINEN Pia HSM FIN 0 0,00 3 20 -17 Advanced
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Table of 16

HYMI / FIN

KAVE / FIN

EM / FIN

HYMI / FIN

PM-BF / FIN

PM-BF / FIN

KAVE / FIN

PM-BF / FIN

HSM / FIN

HFM / FIN
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 KOJO Sari PM-BF FIN 10.4.1968
2 SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa HFM FIN 30.11.1946
3T SOITIALA Paula HYMI FIN 7.9.1963
3T TENO Eija KAVE FIN 21.7.1975
5 KYMÄLÄINEN Sirkka-Liisa PM-BF FIN 2.12.1965
6 HOKMOLLAHI Fatemeh HYMI FIN 13.9.1979
7 WIERU Marja-Leena EM FIN 14.6.1960
8 ESKELINEN Pia HSM FIN 18.11.1975
9 KÄKÖNEN Soile PM-BF FIN 17.7.1959
10 RASK Susanna KAVE FIN 14.3.1979
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FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BLAGOEV Ivan FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KORHONEN Jonni Sebastian FIN B Ref: 1
SARANTOLA Roni FIN 406858 Ref: 1
TERHO Markku FIN 33867812 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VOUTILAINEN Walter FIN L Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 10
Total participants: 10
Top-32 ranked participants: 10
Number of countries represented: 1

FIN: 10 participants


